 FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
  This product is RoHS compliant
§ SPECIFICATION APPROVAL SHEET §
LP056N5Ixx-FxR
5.6” Digital TFT-LCD Module
SAS-1010001
1.4
May 5, 2015

  This technical specification is subject to change without notice.
6
5. Order Information
5.1 Unit (Video Only)
Unit
Parameter LP056N5IUY-FHR LP056N5IUY-FDR LP056N5IX1-FDR Unit
CVBS ( 1.25mm 8Pin) 1 1 2
AC to DC Adapter 12V/2.5A
(LASTD12025-FDR)
◎ - -
Power Cord
Plug Type B for USA
(LAAC818000-FDR)
◎ - -
Video Cable
(LAVDO18000-FDR)
◎ - -
Note: 1. The assembling of panel and bracket is aimed for delivery, packaging and experiment. If the
demand of shockproof and long-term fix, pls have it into consideration of mechanism design.
                    2. To collocate MDSM208000-FDR (option).
FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LP056N5Ixx-FxR V1.4
Copyright © 2010 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice.
7
5.2 Unit (Video Only)
Unit
Parameter LP056N5IVY-FBR LP056N5IVY-FNR Unit
CVBS 1 1
AC to DC Adapter 12V/2.5A
(LASTD12025-FDR)
◎ -
Power Cord
Plug Type B for USA
(LAAC818000-FDR)
◎ -
Video Cable
(LAVDO18000-FDR)
◎ -
Note: 1.The assembling of panel and bracket is aimed for delivery, packaging and experiement. If the
demand of shockproof and longterm fix, pls have it into consideration of mechanism design.
FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LP056N5Ixx-FxR V1.4
Copyright © 2010 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice.
8
5.3 Unit (Video/PC)
Unit
Parameter LP056N5IB6-FBR LP056N5IB6-FNR Unit
CVBS 1 1
VGA (D-Sub15 / 2.0mm 14Pin) D-Sub15 D-Sub15
AC to DC Adapter 12V/2.5A
(LASTD12025-FDR)